
№ п/п

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Усачев Ярослав Владимирович 67

Челноков Андрей Михайлович 74
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Коростовцева  Юлия Игоревна 58

Круглов Сергей Сергеевич 73

Лобанов Сергей Николаевич 52

Фамилия, имя, отчество

поступающего

Оценка

(цифрой и

прописью)

Гальянова Полина Юрьевна 71

Забуга Олег Александрович 54


